 Pressure Ranges*
 Gauge
psig
Proof
psig
Burst
psig
Pressure

Panel Mount Isolated Pressure Sensor
4
Ordering Information
Construct a product code using the chart below. (Consult factory for other options)
Dimensional Information
NOTE:
1. Use Greenlee Punch Unit #60086 to prepare the
panel hole. Also available from McMaster-Carr as #3449A65.
Jacketed Cable,
2 ft. long,
0.177" dia.
Standard Cable
42 - H - 0 0 5 0 0 - P - 4 - B - 0 - 0 0 0
Series
Type
42
Panel Mount
Process
Connection
X= Special
A= 1/4" MNPT
H= 1/8" FNPT
Pressure
Range
XXXXX=
Special
Insert pressure
range code
from pressure
range chart.
Vacuum = V0000
-14.7psig/-1.01bar
For vacuum replace
first zero with (V) in
pressure code.
(Ex. V0500 =
Vacuum to 500 psig)
Pressure
Unit
X= Special
B= BAR
K= kg/cm2
P= psig
W= Inches
of H2O
column
Outputs+
X= Special
B= 20mV/V
G= 1-10V
1= 10mV/V
3= 1-5V
4= 4-20mA
2 wire
6= 1-6V
Electrical
Interface
X= Special
A= 2ft. cable
B= 4ft. cable
C= 6ft. cable
D= 10ft. cable
E= Mini DIN 43650C
I= Large DIN 43650A
(male included,
1/2" conduit)
J= 15ft. cable
T= 25ft. cable
Y= M12x1 Eurofast
connector
Wetted
Material
X= Special